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name and first name

OITAHACEHKO Awnnpiii
KYBJIILKWIA Muxaiino
I'VMEH IlaBno
INEPBMHA Muxkura
HHACIOK Imns
CAMOWJIOB Poman
JYJKIH Panion
TPEMBAY Poman
TPABOBCBKUIA Onexcan
KPVKAHIBCHKHIA Timvo
3ABAPYYK Spocnas
T'OPAOH DLiuns

POHXXUH IBan

BOMKO Innsa

JIPAT'IEB IBan
BE3KOPOBAMHUM [lanin
PETRO Tonas
PAJIIHCKU IBan
MAIOUIKO ITerpo
MVYKOI ] Kupuino
IBAHOB JImutpo
BOHJAPUYYK Onexcanmp
JOYMHULIbKUH Isan
OEJIOPUIIINH Hazap
HABPOILIbKUI Banepii
KY3bMA Awnppiii
JIYKAY Onukcanap
HUNCAR Lubonir
KOPJIAH ITaBno
CADOHOB Mukona
AJIAMIB Slpocnas
JIAKHIA Aunpiii

COBA Jlenuc
MAVICTPEHKO Jlen
KOHUT Matej
ITOITOBMY Benecna
XOMYTOB Jle

NI Bonoaumup
BEONAR Tonas
POMAHOBCBHKUI Bosa
KOPCAK Onekcanap
XOJIA Auppiit
POMAHEHKO [anwuin
BYKCAP Banepiit
BEPBUY Omnexcanmap

Bceykpaincpbka autsya "Jlira 10-13"

3 pextyBanus cepen xyomiis 2003-2004 p.H.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

date of birth

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003

licence

lron
lron
lron

lron
210H

210H
210H
210H
210H
210H.
210H

210H
lron
210H
o/p

lron
lron
310H

310H
210H

210H
210H

310H
o/p

3t0H
3t0H
3t0H
210H
3t0H
210H

M. YKTopoJ
24.03.2014

club

YKPATHA
JIFOCII"A" IICK,3CY
OKJIFOCII" /1"
JIFOCII"A", IICK,3CY
XDK

YKPATHA
KIFOCIIINe2, MOH
XDK

JIFOCII"A" IICK,3CY
XDK

JIFOCII"A" IICK,3CY
M®K"JIILEN"
KIFOCIIINe2, MOH
JHOCIHI"TMHAMIBEL]
CK"BO3POXXJIEHHE"
KIFOCIIINe2, MOH
KLUB SERNU
VKPATHA
JIFOCII"A" IICK,3CY
"CIIAPTAK"
JIFOCII"A" IICK,3CY
"FOHUIA MYILIKETEP"
OKJIFOCII" /1"

" AJIEOH"
KIFOCIIINe2, MOH
OKJIFOCII" /1"
OKJIFOCII" /1"

KLUB SERNU
OKJIFOCII" /1"
OKJIFOCII" /1"
"TPOSIHIA"
JITFOCIIINe?
JIOCIHI"TMHAMIBEL]
"TPOSIHIA"

KLUB SERNU
OKJIFOCII" /1"
CK"BO3POXXJIEHHE"
" AJIEOH"

KLUB SERNU
OKJIFOCII" /1"
OKJIFOCII" /1"
OKJIFOCII" /1"
JIOCIHI"TMHAMIBEL]
OKJIFOCII" /1"
OKJIFOCII" /1"

State

XAPKIB
KUIB
YIKT'OPOJI
KUIB
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
XAPKIB
JIVTAHCBK
XMEJIbHALIbK MM
KUIB
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
KUIB
MAKIIBKA
JIVTAHCBK
KUIB
IBMAIJ
JIVTAHCBK
SNINA
XAPKIB
KUIB

KUIB

KUIB

KUIB
YIKT'OPOJI
JIbBIB
JIVTAHCBK
YIKT'OPOJI
YIKT'OPOJI
SNINA
YIKT'OPOJI
YIKT'OPOJI
JIbBIB
JIbBIB
KUIB
JIbBIB
SNINA
YIKT'OPOJI
IBMAIJ
JIbBIB
SNINA
YIKT'OPOJI
YIKT'OPOJI
YIKT'OPOJI
KUIB
YIKT'OPOJI
YIKT'OPOJI

FIE licence

Konpaz,CaBuenko
T'openpxwuii C.C.
Kopan,CaBuenko
Masyp 10.M.,303yms1

Kaminyc €.B.

Masyp 10.M.,303yms
Bpuraga

Masyp 10.M.,303yms1
CHUMOHEHKO
Carnpukinu
HIxypenko B.O.
[ocTranbkuii
3anorokipka A.B.
[semus B.C.

Bpuraga
Bpuraga
Kapckuii B.B.
Bpuraga
Cemuxkos P.A.
ITerpyc A.T'.
ITanteneena JI.B.
HIxypenko B.O.
Kaminina H.B.
Kaminina H.B.

Topenpxwuii C.C.
TNopenpxwuii C.C.
Caucrins B.O.
CwmipHoBebkuii b.O.
I'ypineHko
Ceucrins B.O.

ITerpyc A.T'.
3amnoTokinpka A.B.
ITanteneena JI.B.

Kaminina H.B.,®imn JI
Kaxninina H.B.

@iy J1.O.

I'ypineHko

I'epeit A.B.

I'epeit A.B.
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XOMYTOB Jle
JOYMHULIbKUH Ipan
NI Bonoaumup
PETRO Tonas
KYBJIILKWIA Muxaiino
JIYKAY Onukcanap
KOPCAK Onekcanap

BYKCAP Banepiii

KPOKAHIBCBKUI Tumodiii

POMAHOBCBKMUIA Bosa
MAMCTPEHKO Jles
COBA Jlenuc
OITAHACEHKO Annpii

KY3bMA Anppiii
JIPATIEB Ipan

JIAKHIA Aunpiii
MAIOUIKO ITerpo
BE3KOPOBAMHUM [lanin
MVYKOI ] Kupuio

POHXXUH IBan
IBAHOB JImutpo
BOMKO Inns
HUNCAR Lubonir
BEPBNY Onexkcanap
KOPJIAH ITaBno
HHACIOK Imns

PAJITHCKU IBan
BOHJAPUYYK Onexcanmp
HABPOLIbKUI Banepiii
AJIAMIB Slpocnas
TIOITIOBUY Benecna
I'PABOBCBHKUI Onexcaump
XOJIA Auppiit

Bceykpaincpbka autsya "Jlira 10-13"

3 pextyBanus cepen xyomiis 2003-2004 p.H.

M. YKTopoJ
24.03.2014

Poules, round no 1, page 1/2

Poule no 1

I3MAIJT
VKT'OPOJT
JIbBIB
SNINA
KUiB
VKT'OPOJT
VK'OPOJT

Poule no 2

YIKT'OPOJI
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
YIKT'OPOJI

JIbBIB

KUIB

XAPKIB

Poule no 3

VKT'OPOJT
I3MAIJT
JIbBIB
KUiB
JIVTAHCBK
KUiB

Poule no 4

JIVTAHCBK
KUIB

KUIB

SNINA

YIKT'OPOJI
YIKT'OPOJI
XMEJIbHALIbK MM

Poule no 5

XAPKIB
KUiB
JIVTAHCBK
JIbBIB
VKT'OPOJT
KUiB
VKT'OPOJT

2 |3 1 1 |V |V
\Y v 10 |1 |V |V
vV |2 1 12 |3 |V
v |V |V vV |V |2
vV [V |V |2 vV |V
3 13 |V |2 |0 \Y
1 3 13 |V |0 |0

3 1 0 3 1
\Y v |V \Y 3
V2 |1 2 3 0
\Y 3 \Y 2 1
\Y 0 v |V 0
\Y \Y v |V \Y
1 V2 |2 \Y 2

V2 \Y 3 \Y 2
0 0 3 3 0
\Y \Y \Y \Y 2
0 0 \Y V3
V3 V3 V2 |V 2

v |3 |V |V |V |2
2 vV |2 |V |V |V
vV 10 vV |V |V |0
1 |V |3 vV |1 1
2 10 |2 |0 3 12
3 1 |0 |V |V 2
vV |0 [V |V |V |V

V3|V |[V3 |V |2 |V3
0 vV |V V3|2 |V
3 1|3 2 |V |V |V
0o |12 |V 0 |13 |2
2 12 |3 |Vl 2 |V
vV |V |3 |V |V \Y
1 1 |2 V3|1 |2

V/M
2/6
4/6
2/6
5/6
5/6
2/6
1/6

V/M
0/5
4/5
1/5
2/5
3/5
5/5

V/M
2/5
3/5
0/5
4/5
2/5
4/5

V/M
4/6
4/6
4/6
2/6
0/6
2/6
5/6

V/M
5/6
4/6
3/6
1/6
2/6
5/6
1/6

ind.
-5
-1
-6
12
14
-3
-11

ind.
-10

ind.

11

4
15

-11

Franking

15
17
16
22
22
16
11

~N bR =N ONW W

Franking

8
19

14
12
20

Franking

21
20
16
14

14
20

i) W LV, S SN \O SO )

Franking

19
17
20
11
14
23
10

NN NN W



POMAHEHKO [anwuin
JYJKIH Panion
INEPBMHA Muxkura
I'VMEH IlaBno
OEJIOPUIIINH Hazap
BEONAR Tonas

CA®OHOB Muxkona
TPEMBAY Poman
T'OPJIOH Imns
KOHUT Matej
3ABAPUVYK Spocnas
CAMOIJIOB Poman

Poules, round no 1, page 2/2

Poule no 6

KUIB
JIVTAHCBK
KUIB
VKTOPOJ]
JILBIB
SNINA

Poule no 7

YIKT'OPOJI
XMEJIbHUALIbK MM
MAKIIBKA

SNINA

KUIB

XAPKIB

2 2 0 2 3
\Y 2 1 3 \Y
V3 |V3 \Y \Y \Y
V1l [v2 |1 \Y \Y
\Y \Y 2 3 \Y
\Y 1 2 2 3

2 2 2 V3 2
\Y 0 2 2 \Y
\Y V2 V3 |2 V2
\Y V2 2 2 0
3 V3 V3 |V V1
V3 |3 2 \Y 0

V/M
0/5
2/5
5/5
4/5
3/5
1/5

V/M
1/5
2/5
4/5
2/5
4/5
2/5

ind.

Franking

9 6
14 4
18 1
12 2
17 3
12 5
Franking
11 6
12 4
13 2
10 5
14 1
12 3
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M. YKTopoJ
24.03.2014
Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)
ranking name and first name V/M ind. HS group

1 OITAHACEHKO Awunpiit 1.000 15 20 qualifier

2 IIEPBUHA Mukura 1.000 9 18 qualifier

3 KYBJILKHI Muxaitno 0.833 14 22 qualifier

4 PETRO Tonas 0.833 12 22 qualifier

5 HACIOK s 0.833 9 20 qualifier

6 PAJIIHCKUU Isan 0.833 9 19  qualifier

7 TPABOBCBKUI Onexcanmp 0.833 8 23 qualifier

8 KPWIXKAHIBCHKHI Tumodiit 0.800 8 19  qualifier

9 MAIOIIKO Ilerpo 0.800 5 18 qualifier
10 3ABAPUYYK Spocnas 0.800 5 14 qualifier
10  MYKOIJI Kupuno 0.800 5 14 qualifier
12 TOPJIOH Imns 0.800 4 13 qualifier
13 TYMEH Ilano 0.800 2 12 qualifier
14 IBAHOB JImutpo 0.667 11 20 qualifier
15 POHXMUH Ian 0.667 5 21 qualifier
16 BOHIAPYYK Onekcannp 0.667 2 17  qualifier
17 BOMKO I 0.667 0 16 qualifier
18  JTYMHULbKUH Ipan 0.667 -1 17  qualifier
19 JPATIEB IBan 0.600 7 15 qualifier
20 ®EJOPUIIMH Hazap 0.600 1 17  qualifier
21 COBA [ienuc 0.600 -4 12 qualifier
22  HABPOLIbKHIA Banepiii 0.500 0 20 qualifier
23  CAMOMJIOB Poman 0.400 3 12 qualifier
24 OIYJKIH Panmion 0.400 2 14 qualifier
25 KVY3bMA Annpiit 0.400 2 11 qualifier
26 MAWCTPEHKO Jles 0.400 0 14  qualifier
27 TPEMBAY Poman 0.400 0 12 qualifier
28 KOHUT Matej 0.400 -5 10 qualifier
29 BE3KOPOBAMHUM Jlanin 0.400 -9 8 qualifier
30 TIOIIOBUY Benecna 0.333 -2 14  qualifier
31 JIVKAUY Omnnkcanap 0.333 -3 16 qualifier
32 HUNCAR Lubonir 0.333 -4 14 qualifier
33 XOMYTOB Jle 0.333 -5 15 qualifier
34 NI Bonmoaumup 0.333 -6 16 qualifier
35 KOPJAH IlaBno 0.333 -6 14 qualifier
36 BEONAR Tonas 0.200 -7 12 qualifier
37 CA®OHOB Mukona 0.200 -7 11 qualifier
38 POMAHOBCBHKHIA Boga 0.200 -9 8 qualifier
39  AIAMIB fpocnas 0.167 -6 11 qualifier
40 KOPCAK Onexkcanmp 0.167 -11 11 qualifier
41 XOJA Auppiii 0.167 -11 10 qualifier
42 POMAHEHKO [lanuin 0.000 -7 9 qualifier
43  BYKCAP Banepiii 0.000 -10 8 qualifier
44  TUKUY Angpiit 0.000  -10 6 qualifier
45 BEPBHY Onexcannp 0.000 -15 9 qualifier



Tabio 64, page 1/2

1 OIMTAHACEHKO Annpii XAPKIB
OITAHACEHKO Anppiii
64
33 XOMVYTOB Jle I3MATIJI
HUNCAR Lubonir
32 HUNCAR Lubonir SNINA 12/7
17 BOMKO Lnst KMIiB 5
BOUKO Inns
48
49
) BOHJAPUYYK Onexcanip
16 BOHIAPUYYK Onexcanap KHNIB
9 MAIOHIKO Ilerpo KUIB
MAIOHIKO ITerpo
56
41 XOIA Aunpiit YIXXTOPO
JAYJKIH Paxion
24 1Y AKIH Pagion JIVTAHCBK 12/0
25 KY3bMA Annpiii YIXXTOPO
KY3bMA Annpiii
40 KOPCAK Oumnekcanap YXTOPOL 12/9
57 .
. KPMOKAHIBCBKHHU Tumodi
8 KPWXXAHIBCBKHMU Tumodpi  XMEJIbHUIIBKHU
5 HACIOK Imust XMEJIbHULIBKI
IHACIOK Imns
60
37 CA®OHOB Mukona YXTOPOA
CADOHOB Muxkona
28 KOHUT Matej SNINA 12/5
21 COBA Jenuc KHWIiB .
. JAVKHWU Aunpii
44 TUKWU Anppiii JILBIB 12/10
53
TI'OPJIOH Imns
12 TOPAOH Inns MAKIIBKA
13 T'YMEH IlaBno YXT'OPOJ
I'VMEH IlaBno
52
45 BEPEMY Onekcanap YXTOPOJ
OEJIOPUIIIMH Hazap
20 ®EJIOPHUIIIMH Haszap JILBIB 12/10
29 BE3KOPOBAMHMI [lanin JIYTAHCBK L
BE3KOPOBAMWHIN Jlanin
36 BEONAR Tonas SNINA 12/8
61
PETRO Tonas
4 PETRO Tonas SNINA




Tabio 64, page 2/2

3 KYBJIILIKHIA Muxaiino KHWIiB .
KYBJIIIKWHY Muxaio
62
35 KOPJIAH IlaBsio YXTOPOA
KOPJIAH ITaBnio
30 ITOTITOBMY Benecna YXTOPOA 12/7
19 IPATIEB IBan I3MAIJT
JPATIEB IBan
46
51
IBAHOB JImutpo
14 IBAHOB JImutpo KHWIiB
11 BABAPUYYK Spocnas KUIB
3ABAPUYVYK Spocnas
54
43 BYKCAP Bauepiit YXTOPOA .
. HABPOIIBKHH Banepii
22 HABPOIIBKHH Banepiii JIYTAHCBK 12/7
27 TPEMBAUY Poman XMEJIbHUITIbKH
. TPEMBAY Poman
38 POMAHOBCBHKHMH Bosa YXTOPOJ 12/8
59 .
. PAAIHCKHWMU IBan
6 PAJITHCKHU Ipan XAPKIB
7 TPABOBCBKHIA Onexcanap  KHUIB .
I'PABOBCBKHHA Onekcanap
58
39 AJAMIB Spocnas JIbBIB
. AJIAMIB fpocnas
26 MAVMICTPEHKO Jles JIbBIB 12/5
23 CAMOWJIOB Poman XAPKIB 5
CAMOWJIOB Poman
42 POMAHEHKO [anwuin KHWIB 12/3
55 .
MVYKOIJ Kupuno
10 MYKOIJT Kupuo KUIB
15 POHXXHH IBan JIYTAHCBK
POHXXUWH IBan
50
47 .
. JAYMHUIIbKHWU Ipan
18 AYMHUIIBKHU Ian YXTOPOA
31 JIYKAY Onskcanap YXTOPOJ
JIYKAUY Onukcasap
34 IIIAII Bonogumup JIbBIB 12/8
63
IIMEPBMHA Muxkura
2 IIEPBMHA Muxkuta KHWIiB




Tabmno 32

1 OIMTAHACEHKO Annpii XAPKIB
OITAHACEHKO Anppiii
32 HUNCAR Lubonir SNINA 12/8
OITAHACEHKO Annpiii
17 BOMKO st KUIiB 12/5
BOMKO s
16 BOHJAPYVYK Omnekcanip KUIB 12/9
9 MAIOHIKO Ilerpo KUIB
JAYJKIH Paxion
24 1Y AKIH Pagion JIYTAHCBK 12/10
JAYJKIH Paxion
25 KY3bMA Annpiii YIXTOPO 12/8
KPMKAHIBCBKMI Tumobi
8 KPMKAHIBCBKUM Tumodi  XMEJILHUIIbKU 11/8
5 IACIOK Ims XMEJIbHUILIbKI
IHACIOK Imns
28 CAOOHOB Mukoma YXTOPOL 12/9
IHACIOK Imns
21 MKW Augpiii JIbBIB 12/6
TI'OPJIOH Inns
12 TOPAOH Inns MAKIIBKA 12/11
13 T'YMEH IlaBno YXT'OPOJ
I'VYMEH IlaBno
20 ®EJJOPUIILMH Hazap JIbBIB 12/4
I'VYMEH IlaBno
29 BEBKOPOBAMHU Jlanin JIYTAHCBK 12/7
BE3KOPOBAMHUWM Jlanin
4 PETRO Tonas SNINA 12/5
3 KVYBJILKUWI Muxaiino KUIB
KYBJIILKHIA Muxaiino
30 KOPJIAH IlaBio YXTOPOA 12/6 .
KYBJIIIKWHY Muxaiiio
19 IPAT'IEB IBan I3MAIT 12/9
JIPAT'IEB IBan
14 IBAHOB JImutpo KUIB 12/3
11 BABAPUYYK Spocnas KUIB
3ABAPUYVYK Spocnas
22 HABPOLIbKMIA Basepii JIYTAHCBK 12/5
TPEMBAY Poman
27 TPEMBAY Poman XMEJIbHULIBKI 12/8
TPEMBAY Poman
6 PAJIIHCKUM IBau XAPKIB 12/6
7 TPABOBCBKHIA Onexcanap  KHUIB
I'PABOBCBHKUI Onexcaump
26 AJAMIB Slpocnas JIbBIB 12/9 .
CAMOMIJIOB Poman
23 CAMOIJIOB Poman XAPKIB 12/6
CAMOWJIOB Poman
10 MYKOT]I Kwupuio KUIB 11/10
15 POHXXIH IBan JIYI'TAHCBK
POHXXUH IBan
18 IYMHULIbKU IBan YIXTOPO 12/1
IMEPBMHA Muxkura
31 JIYKAY Omnkcanap YXT'OPOJ 12/9
IIMEPBMHA Muxkura
2 IIEPBMHA Mukuta KUIB 12/0
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OITAHACEHKO Awnppii

M. YKTopoJ
24.03.2014
YerBepTh-OUHAIBI
OITAHACEHKO Annpiii XAPKIB
OITAHACEHKO Annpii
JAYJKIH Paxion JIVTAHCBK 12/10
OITAHACEHKO Annpiii
IHACKOK Tnst XMEJIbHUITIbKH 12/6
I'VMEH IlaBno
I'VMEH IlaBno YXT'OPOJ 12/9
KYBJIILKWIA Muxaiino KHWIiB .
KYBJIIIKWHY Muxaiiio
TPEMBAUY Poman XMEJIbHUITIbKH 12/7
. KYBJIIIKWHY Muxaiiio
CAMOWJIOB Poman XAPKIB 12/5
) INEPBMHA Muxkura
IIIEPEMHA Muxkura KUIB 12/7

12/11
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